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Name of the student Roll no 

AAYUSH MAHESHWAR CHANDORKAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 2 
TARMALE ADESH PANDURANG 3 

4 MISHRA AKSHAT GYANPRAKASH 

AMAN RAMJANAM BHARTI 
SHETTY ANANYA UMESH 

ANUSHSPENCER MANI NADAR 
AQDAS AKHTAR SHAIKH 

ARYAN VILAS SHINDE 

10 ATHARVA HARSHAL SALVI 

RAJAK AVINASH SUNIL 11 
KUMAWAT BHAKTI 2 

13 CHAITANYA BHARAT POL 

14 JADHAV CHINMAY PRASANNA 

15 GIRASE DEVENDRA RAVINDRA 
16 DHAVAL VINAYAK RANE 

YEMUL DISHITA MANOJ 7 
18 KHADE HARSHADA SHAHAJI SUNITA 

KOLHE HARSHAL JITENDRA 19 
20 PARKAR KUNAL SANTOSH 

21 MAKWANA KUNJAL KANJI 

22 MALAYE MAYUR UTTAM 

23 DHONDU NARESH NARSINGH 

24 JUMDE NIKHIL TULSIRAM 

25 GADKAR OM SANJAY 

PANPATIL OM MANGESH 
6 

27 KATKAR PARTH DEVENDRA 

MANE PRATHAM CHANDRAKANT

29 PARULEKAR RAJ SANJAY 
28 

30 BASUTKAR RIDDHI RAJU 

PATEL RIZWAN MOHAMMAD SHARIF 
31 

32 ROHAN SHAILESH JAITPAL 
KULKARNI ROHAN RUPESH 33 
WALIMBE ROHAN ANIL 34 

35 SABLE RUCHITA VINAY 
36 GAWATHE SAHIL SAKHARAM 
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38 MALIM SAKIB 

39 PATADE SAURABH SANJAY 

40 RAORANE SHIVANI SANDESH 

SINGH SHRADDHA HARISHANKAR 41 
SABBANI SHRIKANT NARENDER 

TAWADE SHUBHAM PRADIP 43 
JADHAV SIDDHESH ABHAY 
MORE SNEHAL MARUTI ARUNNA 

44 

45 
MAITY SOUMYADIP SWAPAN 46 

47 SALVI SWARAJ VILAS 
BANDI SWATHI SAMPATH 48 
TAMANPREET NIRMAL SINGH PANGHLIYA 49 

50 TANYA AMOL KANTHE 

1 PHADKE TARAKA PRAVIN 

SAIGAL VARUN VICKY 52 
YADAV VINAYAK RAMSEVAK 

4 KHARBE YUSUF FAROOQUE 
53 
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Roll No Name of Students 

1 Arethiya Jatin Ajay 
Arumugam Anand Sureshkumar 

Asolkar Gopal Gurudas 

Bhikot Tanishka Ajay 
Butt M Nadeem Noor Mohammad 

Chaudhari Dakshata Ram 
Chaudhury Baishali Prafulla 
Ghata Vishwajeet Niranjan 
Idekar Sarvesh Mahendra 

Jaiswar Preetesh Kumar 

11 Jha Shubham 

Joshi Raj 
13 Khokale Ankita Vijay 

Kulaikar Jiten Vishwanath 

2 

6 

8 

9 

10 

2 

14 

15 Kumar Aniket Pravin 

Lahane Prashant Kailas 

Lakeshri Gauri Dilip 
18 Makode Ronnit Singh Rakesh Singh 

Mishra Siddhyant Hareram 

16 

17 

19 

Mohit Sakshi Vinayak 

Paswan Jugal 
22 Pathak Shailesh

Pathak Shalini Diwakar

20 

21 

23 

Patil Jayshree Manohar 

Patil Yatish Bajarang 

Poojary Venugopal 
27 Prajapati Ashishkumar Jivrakkhan 

Rao Swastik Narayana 

24 

25 

26 

28 

Shaikh Masoom Usman 

Shaikh Sharmeen Abdul Samad 

29 

30 
Sharma Ritika Ramesh 

Shedge Shubham Nagesh 
Singh Sparsh Rajkumar 
Sumit Santosh Sardar 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 Tiwari Omkar 

Wadeyar Dhanashree Sharanappa 

Yadav Onish 

38 Areesha Shaikh 

36 

37 
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39 Baig Mohammad Assim 

Bhagat Mayur Mohan 
Bhandare Shrikant Babasahebb 

Bhatkar Rituraj Ramakant 
Buswala Priya 
Chintewar Pritam Balaji 

45 Chirivella Prashanthi Ashok 

Dhende Atul Jagannath 
Dhumale Tanmay Dilip 
Dhurat Siddesh Gangaram 

Falak Khan 

Ghagare Apeksha Jairam Joshana 

Ghosalkar Ritika 

Gothankar Nikhil Girish Minakshi 

Hare Pratik Rajesh 
Kamble Vinayak Shankar 
Khopade Shubham Pradeep 
Kurade Dhanshree Shivaji 
Maggid Bhavna Dattatryay 
Mohite Prajwal Deepak 
Nishankar Suhas Natthui 
Panchal Uijval hariram 
Patil Soham Sandeep 
Satam Aaditi Ranganath
|Sawant Anamika 

64 Shukla Aman Bashisth Narayan 

Sthawarmath Pooja Siddayya Parvati 

Sugdare Pratik Nandkumar 

Therattil Dhaval Ramesh 
Upadhyay Chandradhar Ramesh 

Vishwakarma Ashishkumar 
Kot Vinit 

71 Kadam Anirudh 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 
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Abhivant Snehal Sunil 

Bakshi Aditi Shrihari 

Barade Jagruti Yashwant 
Bhandare Vidhisha Vijay 

Chaudhary Nitin Govind 
Chaurasiya Kajal Motilal 
Dawale Omkar Dattatray 

Deorukhkar Shreya Shailesh 
Gaonkar Varun Mahendra 

Gohil Trupesh Chandrakant 
Gupta Shubham Shrikant 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 Guthula Hema Srinivas 

13 Indulkar Heramb Vilas 

Ingale Abhishek Bapusaheb 
Kadam Aditya Sandeep 
Kadam Sahil Subhash 

14 

15 

16 

17 Kale Nitin Anand 

Kale Seema Ulhas 

Kalsi Rinku Talvindar 

Kamble Aniket Vijay 

18 

19 

20 

21 Kamble Vikas Ambadas 

Kanojiya Amitkumar Ashokkumar 
Karkare Aditi Ramesh 

Kashid Rahul Shivaji 

22 

23 

24 

25 Khamkar Atharva Bhushan 

26 Khan Faiyaz Mohamad Aslam 

Khot Rushiraj Dinkar 
Kokate Siddhesh Manohar 

27 

28 

29 
Manda Purnachandra Banmali 

30 
Mishra Rakshit Sushilkumar 

or. VilasN. Nitnaware 
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|Mohamadjaki Kamruddin Polad 

Ho9 KT 



Mota Kalp Ajay 
Naik Prathamesh Naresh 

Nair Ganesh 

32 

33 

34 

35 Nakhwa Samruddhi Sandeep 

Nisar Tejas 
Nupur Prakash Sulc 

Pal Priya Ramasare 

36 

37 

38 

39 |Patil Prathmesh Prakash 
40 Patkar Atharva Shashank 

41 |Pawar Pranjali Surendra 
|Poojary Shweta Rama 42 

43 Ranjane Niket Milind 

Roy Akash Binoy 

Salunkhe Pooja Prashant 
44 

45 

46 |Sane Nikita Dushyant 

47 Sarvaiya Gaurav Deepak. 
48 Sawant Chaitali Prasad 

49 Sawant Nikita Satish 
S0 Sawant Shraddha Shantaram 

|Shah Aadesh Mukesh 
Shah Yukta Apurva 

51 

52 

53 Shaikh Sameer Ahamad Iftekhar 

Sharma Aditya Pavankumar 
Shinde Aniket Manoj 

54 

55 

Shinde Ankita Narayan 

Shinde Aryan Manohar 
Shinde Mansi Jaysingh 

Shinde Shweta Kailas 
Shingare Vaibhav Bhagwan 
Shivalkar Rutvik Bipin 

S6 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 Sonawane Saurabh Ratan 

Sonune Mayur Sahebrao 

Suryavanshi Akash Shashikant 
Tiwari Shraddha Narayan 

63 

64 

65 

Vaity Jay Pravin 
Vispute Mansi Vijay 
Wagh Ajit Gorakhnath 

66 

67 

68 

69 Bane Balkrishna Arun 

70 Bhoir Darshan Keshav 
- 

71 Chaubey Surajbhan Chandrabhan 
-DrVilas N. Nitnaware 

Principal 
K.C. College of Engmeering & 

Mananement Studio Doemarch.

-

72 Chaurasia Satish Nitin 
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13 Ghosalkar Siddhi Arvind 
74 Gupta Sanskar Sunil 

Jain Shreeraj Sanjay 
Jaiswal Sonu Mahesh 
Kadam Rahul Sanjay 

75 

76 

77 

78 Katkar Rupesh Suresh 

Khedekar Ragini Suresh 
80 Kini Aditya Rajesh 

79 

81 Kotian Raaj Shyamsundar 
82 Lad Anushka Jagannath 
83 Nadar Nitishselvakumar Arichandran 
84 Naik Sahil Sunil 
85 Pagade Kutika Prabhakar 
86 Panda Deepak Kumar Rajendra 

Pandya Raj Ramesh 
Patil Mangesh Nitinkumar 

87 

89 Poojary Jitesh Umesh 
90 Raikar Vighnesh Ganesh 
91 Saif- Mohammad - Mushtaq Ahmed 
92 Salkar Krishnakant Santosh 
93 Shetty Anush Suresh 
4 Shinde Omkar Avinash 

Shinde Pratik Mangesh 
Singh Kunwar Indradev 
|Varma Girija Deepak 

95 

96 

97 

98 Yadav Avinash Ramvilas 

99 Yadav Vikas Ramdhan 

100 Yellaram Vinay Venkatesh 

Challa Vamshikrishna Vithoba 
102 Salunkhe Pranali Laxman 
101 

Dr. Vilas N. Nitnaware 
Principal 
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-

Ambre Nihar Avinash 
Amin Sujal Suresh 
Bhosale Pranay Sanjay 
BJ Aiswarya_ 
Darade Manisha prakash_ 
Gawas Uddhav Vijay 
Gawli Harshal Anil 
|Gupta Manish Rajesh 
Gupta Manish Suresh 
Gupta Riya Saheblal 
Jadhav Sourabh Prakash 
kakade prajakta padmakar. 
Kale Tanmay Tanaji 
Kamble Rohit Sanjay 
Karkera Namratha Amarnath 
Khaneja Tanay 
Lokhande Kirti Vijay 
Mall Ashi Ramsagar 
Manala Nikita Rajesh 

2 

10 

11 
12 
13 

14 
15 

16 

17 
18 

9 
20 Mokashi Soumya Anil Shruti 

Mishra Akansha 
Nadar Hariharan Jaikumar 
Pandey Shalini Kalika Prasad 
Panindre Sahil Subhash 
Pednekar Mansi Shrikrishna shraddha 
Raikar Varsha Vinayak 
Rajak Vikas Sunil 
Rajeshirke Ajinkya Samarjit 
Rane Mayuresh Ramesh 
Rane Omkar Arun 
Rao Bhagyashree Mukesh 
Sayed fardeen abbas waseem 

Shah Neer Rilesh 

21 
22 
23 
24 

25 

26 
27 
28 

29 
30 

31 
Dr. Vilas N. Nitnaware 

Principat 
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32 

33 



Shelar Hrishikesh Kishor 
SHETTY JATIN JAGDISH 
Shinde Snehal Ganesh 
Singh Abhishek Mansingh 
Singh Jayprakash Ramesh Chandra 
Syed Mohd Baqer Mohammed Abbas 
Temkar Tejal Santosh_ 
Thale Saloni Sudhakar 
Vetkar Vedant Madhav 
Yadav Abhishek Ashok 
Yadav Naveen Laliji_ 
Yadav Vishal Ashok 
Pawar Prathmesh 
Ahire Nikita Ravi 
Ansari Mohammed Ali Nasim 
Ansari Yasmin Irfan 
Bhate Simran Sanjay 
Bhoir Kalpak 
Bhosale swapnali vitthal 

Dalvi Anjali Anil_ 
GAGARE SHWETA CHANDRAKANT 
Ghadigaonkar Chetana Nitin 
|JADHAV ADITYA ANANT 
Khatale Saurabh Sanjay 
Naik Harishchandra 
Parab Makarand Shrikrishna 
Patil Rupali Ramchandra 
Pednekar Omkar Ashish 
Prajapati Abhishek Umesh 
Rane Ninad 

34 
35 

36 

37 
38 

39 

40 

41 
42 

43 
44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 
51 

52 

53 

54 
55 

56 

57 
58 

59 

60 

61 

62 
63 

64 Rane Simran Ajitkumar 

Sheikh Danish 
Shaikh Sohel Kamaralli 
Sharma Chetan 
Shekhamantri Raunak Rao 
Shetty Rashmitha Ravira 

Singh Arti Prayag 
Sonawane Rutuja 
Tiwari Anjali Nandu Kishor 
Yadav Sandhya basant Kumar 
Chavan Rushikesh 
Deepak Prasad_ 

65 

66 
67 

68 

69 

70 
71 

2 

73 
74 

75 

Dr.Vilas N. Nitnaware 
Principal 
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Management Studies & Research. 
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